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(@)

WAXTAP

«WaxTap» [JoHeubk

23 CapHaBcbkuin borpgaH
14 KobiH Bacunb

18 Opgaeup IBaH

38 Kpusuos Ceprin

31 lcmaini

17 Manuwes Makcum
9 [eHTuHbO

28 TaWncoH

10 bepHapn

7 B.Hem

21 Tnapkun OnekcaHLp

3anacHi

32 KaHibonoubKuit AHTOH
25 MaTBieHko Mukona
11 Mapnoc

79 3iHkeBuny Onekcin

71 Lvwka Munxanno

19 Odeppenipa

22 Epyapno

ApbiTp:

Bakc HOpin
AcucTeHT 1:
[JaHnnb4YeHKo EBreH
ACUCTEHT 2:
Wyapuk OeHwnc

4-vi apbiTp:
XKabyeHko AHaToNIN

CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:

XibniH Irop

1:2

A
‘BOPCKAA ]
fesraca]

«Bopckna» lMonTaBa

12

o Ul bW

9

17
26
40
77
82

Henorogos AMntpo
CimiHiH Ceprin
Oannky ApmeHp
HoBrun Onekcin
Cknap OnekcaHap
Kosnak OnekcaHap
YecHakos Bonogumup
Konomoeub HOpin
MepayTa Irop
Xnbobac AmuTpo
PebeHok MaBno

3anacHi

21
8

19
20
23
28
30

Henerar:

TkavyeHko OnekcaHap
TKa4vyk AHLpPIN
Opaptok Bonogumunp
KBacHuin Mukona
Canan Bagum

bobpos Bnagucnas
bapTynosiy MnageH

CaB4yk AHaTonin
Ogbiniep be3nekun:
ConoBcbKkuin bor naH
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1:2
«WaxTap» [JoHeLbK «Bopckna» lMonTasa
28 @ 77 Xnbobac AMUTpo
45+1' 3 CimiHiH Cepriin
. 9 Kosnak OnekcaHzp
46 N 23 Canan Bagum
46' 6 Cknap OnekcaHap
18 Opaeusb IBaH 47'
, 6 Cknsap OnekcaHgp
>7 N 8 Tka4vyk AHOpIN
59! 5 Oosrun Onekcin
7 B.Hem ,
11 Mapnoc N 65
21 napkunm OnekcaHmp .
19 ®eppelipa N 65
10 bepHapn @ 67'
28 TancoH |
22 Enyapao N 70
72 23 Canan Bagum
, 40 MepayTa Irop
78 N 20 KBacHuin Mnkona
86' 26 KonomoeLb HOpin
88! ® 77 Xnbobac AMUTpPO
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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